FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼	TOCKY NO. EVO.
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	achedi ario bal documento er coov triereot
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Man 6,4,48	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Keystone International Holdings Corp.	Name: Keystone International, Inc.
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other ☐ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ※ No	Street Address 9600 West Gulf Bank Drive City: Heuston State: TX ZIP: 77057 U Individual(s) citizenship
Nature of conveyance:	☐ Association ☐ General Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other ☐ Execution Date:	Limited Partnership Signor Corporation-State Texas Other If assigned is not domicifed in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Oesignations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Divisional No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/151,311	
Additional numbers attached? 🖸 Yes 🖄 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: C. James Bushman Internal Address: Browning Bushman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 But Enclosed Any insufficiencies in fees are Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 5718 Westheimer, Suite 1800	8. Deposit account number:
City: Houston State: TX ZIP: 77057	(Attach duplicate copy or this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy of the original document. C. James Bushman Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	



SECRETARY OF STATE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that the attached Articles of Merger of

KEYSTONE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CORP.

a Delaware corporation with

KEYSTONE INTERNATIONAL, INC.

a Texas corporation

have been received in this office and are found to conform to law. ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the Secretary by law, hereby issues this Certificate of Merger.

Filed

January 27, 1998

Effective

January 30, 1998



RECORDED: 06/04/1998

f Sampler

Alberto R. Gonzales
Secretary Af State ARK

REEL: 1743 FRAME: 0928